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CDI Y - Les Internationaux de Dressage

Compiègne - from 4 to 7 of june 2015

Judge / Juge M : SALEH RaphaelJudge / Juge C : COLLIANDER Maria
Judge / Juge E : MANDL Victoire

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges
E C

Total Perc.Rk
M Collect.

76.71174.474
141.5(1) (1)

BOSTON STH159 Denise NEKEMAN 859.01
KWPN / Bay / 9 / Stallion /  by JOHNSON and VOLMIE by QUATTRO - L.F. NEKEMAN

74.868

(1)
75.351

188 €

%% % %

74.07971.711
134.0(3) (2)

EQUESTRICONS WALKUERE162 Dana VAN LIEROP 822.52
OLDBG / Bay / 10 / Mare /  by ROMANOV and WEISSERA by DONNERSCHNEE - J.E ARL

70.658

(4)
72.149

142 €

%% % %

70.13273.026
132.0(2) (6)

VLINGH160 Jeanine NEKEMAN 819.03
KWPN / Other / 13 / Gelding /  by FLEMMINGH and KRISTA by DONNERSCHLAG - L.F. NEKEMAN

72.368

(2)
71.842

112 €

%% % %

68.02670.921
129.5(5) (13)

TC TAKE IT EASY155 Jasmien DE KOEYER 801.54
KWPN / Chestnut / 15 / Gelding /  by FLORESTAN and WELTDULFT by CASTRO - DHR. W. DE KOEIJER & MEVR. A. DE KOEIJER

71.974

(3)
70.307

90 €

%% % %

71.44769.079
128.5(9) (3)

SUNRISE132 Alexa FAIRCHILD 798.05
OLDBG / Bay / 9 / Mare /  by SION and AS YOU LIKE IT by AARKING XX - ALEXA FAIRCHILD

69.474

(5)
70.000

75 €

%% % %

70.65870.526
127.0(6) (5)

EQUESTRICONS BOLITA154 Rosalie BOS 794.56
KWPN / Other / 9 / Mare /  by UPTOWN and ROLITA by FLEMMINGH - LAVINIA ARL

67.895

(12)
69.693

60 €

%% % %

68.55371.579
130.0(4) (10)

MDH PAROLE157 Lotte MEULENDIJKS 791.57
 / Chestnut / 11 / Mare /  by PASOLONGO and FAROSA by ROSSO DI SERA - MDH SPORTHORSES B.V. & MEULENDIJKS RONDHOUT B.V.

68.158

(11)
69.430

45 €

%% % %

71.31670.000
126.0(7) (4)

G G FLOW CADANZA156 Franka LOOS 788.08
OLDBG / Black / 12 / Mare /  by FLORENCIO and OTTIKADANZA by RUBINSTEIN I - C.BUURON

66.053

(19)
69.123

38 €

%% % %

69.86869.868
124.5(8) (7)

HEXAGON'S BALDACCI161 Jeanine NIEUWENHUIS 781.59
KWPN / Bay / 9 / Gelding /  by HAVIDOFF and RUBY'S TASJA by RUBIQUIL - STAL HEXAGON / L.A. VAN LIEREN / E.C.L. JANSE

65.921

(21)
68.553

30 €

%% % %

68.02668.947
126.0(10) (13)

QUANTICO YMAS137 Juan MATUTE GUIMON 780.010
 / Bay / 9 / Gelding /  by FIGHTING FIT and HAUPTSTUTBUCH - JUAN MATUTE

68.289

(10)
68.421

 

%% % %
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Judge / Juge M : SALEH RaphaelJudge / Juge C : COLLIANDER Maria
Judge / Juge E : MANDL Victoire

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges
E C

Total Perc.Rk
M Collect.

68.28967.763
123.0(15) (12)

QUEENY 44166 Daria MARCHENKO 778.011
OLDBG / Chestnut / 14 / Mare /  by Quattro B and Weniga by Andiamo - Marchenko, Dmitry

68.684

(6)
68.246

 

%% % %

69.34266.842
126.0(16) (9)

ROPETER152 Kevin HEROLD 775.012
HANN / Other / 14 / Gelding /  by ROSENTAU and DONJA by DONNERHALL - HEROLD, KEVIN

67.763

(13)
67.982

 

%% % %

66.84268.158
125.0(13) (21)

AIR MILES PB133 Sanne KIELENSTYN 773.013
 / Chestnut / 10 / Gelding /  by TURBO MAGIC and U.MERIA PB by OO SEVEN - KIELENSTYN SANNE

68.421

(8)
67.807

 

%% % %

69.60565.132
124.0(23) (8)

GIORGIO ARMANI131 Soraya BRISON 772.014
WESTF / Chestnut / 12 / Gelding /  by GOETHE and DERHOSCHEN by DONNERHALL - PHILIP BRISON (10401559)

68.421

(8)
67.719

 

%% % %

67.36868.421
122.0(12) (19)

WELTMIRO JH Z134 Dries VAN DYCK 769.015
ZANG / Bay / 14 / Gelding /  by WELT HIT II and RAMIRA by RAMIRO Z - DRIES VAN DYCK (10943724)

66.579

(18)
67.456

 

%% % %

67.89565.789
125.0(21) (15)

ANNETTE BALLERINA151 Claire GALLIMORE 768.516
KWPN / Bay / 10 / Mare /  by SCANDIC and REDENSIE by JAZZ - JANE GALLIMORE

68.553

(7)
67.412

 

%% % %

68.42166.316
123.5(18) (11)

SHAMIRA142 Alix BRAVARD 765.517
HANN / Bay / 11 / Mare /  by SANDRO HIT (OLD) and GALATE (HANN) by GEORGENBURG - MADAME SYLVIE BRAVARD

66.711

(17)
67.149

 

%% % %

67.36866.711
121.5(17) (19)

WOODSTOCK DE LA GUICHE141 Thomas BOBIS 764.018
HANN / Other / 10 / Gelding /  by WELTMEYER (HANN) and LUCIFER RB  (HANN) by LAURIES CRUSADOR - LES ECURIES DE LA GUICHE

66.974

(16)
67.018

 

%% % %

67.89568.026
123.5(14) (15)

UNO IV135 Michala Mejlgaard JENSEN 761.019
KWPN / Bay / 14 / Gelding /  by OLIVI and IRENE by NOOITGEDACHT - BRYNILDSEN FAMILY

64.342

(29)
66.754

 

%% % %

65.92168.553
122.5(11) (25)

AMBARO SATURNUS164 Christina KÖNIG 760.520
KWPN / Bay / 16 / Gelding /  by MONTECRISTO and MIRENA by BALZFLUG - AMBARO NV

65.658

(24)
66.711

 

%% % %

67.50064.605
120.5(24) (18)

LORD FANTASTIC163 Daria MARCHENKO 759.021
RHEIN / Bay / 11 / Stallion /  by LORD LOXLEY and RAMONA by RONCALLI XX - MARCHENKO, DMITRY

67.632

(14)
66.579

 

%% % %

65.52665.658
118.5(22) (26)

WIOLITA II143 Charlotte CASSEN 754.022
KWPN / Other / 12 / Mare /  by DIAMOND HIT (OLD) and LIOLITA J (KWPN) by GLENDALE - MADAME NOLWENN ROUXEL

67.237

(15)
66.140

 

%% % %

66.57966.316
121.5(18) (22)

UMBRO S150 Jessica GALE 752.023
KWPN / Chestnut / 14 / Gelding /  - MRS L GALE

65.000

(26)
65.965

 

%% % %

67.76364.211
119.5(26) (17)

DARLINGTON C165 Estelle WETTSTEIN 748.024
HANN / Bay / 8 / Gelding /  by DON FREDERICO and WINONA by WELTRUHM - KRANZ-CANDRIAN RUTH

64.868

(27)
65.614

 

%% % %

66.05364.211
119.0(26) (23)

RICHMANS MANTA149 Georgia DAVIS 739.025
DWB / Bay / 12 / Gelding /  by RICHMAN and MARIONET EGELY - GEORGIA DAVIS

64.211

(30)
64.825

 

%% % %

62.36865.921
119.0(20) (32)

AMANI140 Claire BERLAND 738.526
 / Chestnut / 11 / Gelding /  by ANRIT, HAN and WOLKENFEE, MECKL by WOLKENTANZ II - MADEMOISELLE CLAIRE BERLAND

66.053

(19)
64.781

 

%% % %
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Judge / Juge M : SALEH RaphaelJudge / Juge C : COLLIANDER Maria
Judge / Juge E : MANDL Victoire

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges
E C

Total Perc.Rk
M Collect.

66.05362.895
120.0(31) (23)

RUYSDAEL144 Constance DE GIRARD 737.527
HANN / Grey / 11 / Stallion /  by ROTSPON (HANN) and CASSANDRA (HESS) by CALDERON - M.  FREDERIC DE GIRARD ET MME AGNES DE GIRARD

65.132

(25)
64.693

 

%% % %

64.86864.342
119.0(25) (27)

FORT KNOXX138 Piia SALMINEN 734.528
OLDBG / Other / 9 / Gelding /  by FLORENCIO I and BELLA by BRENTANO II - HOF KASSELMANN GMBH & CO. KG

64.079

(32)
64.430

 

%% % %

62.89564.079
117.0(28) (30)

TAURUS147 Lisa KLONINGER CHACHATY 732.529
KWPN / Bay / 15 / Gelding /  by NEOSTAN and BODDYSTAR by ROEMER - MADAME FRANÇOISE KLONINGER-CHACHATY

65.789

(22)
64.254

 

%% % %

64.60562.500
117.0(32) (29)

DESERT ROSE II148 Victoria SAINT CAST 728.530
OLDBG / Chestnut / 11 / Mare /  by DONNERHALL (OLD) and WANESSA H  (HANN) by WARKANT - LES ECURIES SAINT CAST

64.605

(28)
63.904

 

%% % %

64.73763.684
115.5(29) (28)

ARDANTE146 Caroline DUFIL 727.031
KWPN / Bay / 10 / Gelding /  by GRIBALDI, TRAK and PETRA, KWPN by INFERNO - MELLE CAROLINE DUFIL - M. FABRICE DUFIL - MME CORI

62.895

(33)
63.772

 

%% % %

62.63262.237
116.5(33) (31)

FANDANGO D'ARX139 Rachel BASTADY 718.532
HANN / Other / 10 / Gelding /  by FLORENCIO 2 and DSCHINN by DE NIRO - RACHEL BASTADY

64.211

(30)
63.026

 

%% % %

58.94763.026
113.5(30) (33)

ESCRITOR DE YMAS II136 Pablo GOMEZ MOLINA 713.533
 / Bay / 9 / Stallion /  by SUPERIOR II and ESCRITORA III - SANDARACA VINCE S.L.

65.789

(22)
62.588

 

%% % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 780 €RANKED36 PRIZES9

LAUDAJUSTINE MUDDE158 EL - Eliminé
HAS TO BE FUNBETHANY QUINN153 EL - Eliminé
FLORETTA D'ORIONALEXIA DUCOS BLANCHET145 EL - Eliminé
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